
Cheer Schedule

Tues., Nov 19 Practice 3-4
Tues., Nov. 26 Practice 3-4
Thanksgiving Break
Tues., Dec. 3 Practice 3-4

● Thurs. Dec. FIRST GAME 4-5:30ish
*Murrells Inlet Christmas Parade

Sunday, Dec 8 TBA
Tues. Dec 10 Practice 3-4

● Thur. Dec 12 GAME 4-5:30
*Surfside Beach Christmas Parade

Saturday, Dec 14 TBA
Tues. Dec 17 Christmas party
Christmas Break
Tues., Jan 7 Practice 3-4

● Thurs., Jan 9 GAME 4-5:30ish
WED. Jan 15th TWO GAMES 4-6:30
WED. Jan 22nd TWO Games 4-6:30
Thurs. Jan 23st GAME 4-5:30
Tues. Jan 28th GAME 4-5:30
Thurs. Jan 30th LAST GAME 4-5:30

Games start at 4:30 but you need to be at school and
ready to cheer for the game.


